‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 03/01/2023

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2023 $80,769.56 5.32000% $4,300.57
12/2022 $3.61 5.32000% $0.19
PSAP Total: $4,300.76

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,300.76

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

1/2023 $80,769.56 5.79000% $4,679.25
12/2022 $3.61 5.79000% $0.21
PSAP Total: $4,679.46
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,679.46
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2023 $80,769.56 3.60000% $2,907.11
12/2022 $3.61 3.60000% $0.13
PSAP Total: $2,907.24
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,907.24
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2023 $80,769.56 4.28000% $3,456.11
12/2022 $3.61 4.28000% $0.15
PSAP Total: $3,456.26
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,456.26
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
1/2023 $80,769.56 4.52000% $3,652.40
$3.61 4.52000% $0.16

12/2022



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

1/2023
12/2022

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
1/2023
12/2022

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

1/2023
12/2022

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
1/2023
12/2022

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2023
12/2022

Total PSAP Share

$80,769.56
$3.61

Total PSAP Share

$80,769.56
$3.61

Total PSAP Share

$80,769.56
$3.61

Total PSAP Share

$80,769.56
$3.61

Total PSAP Share

$80,769.56
$3.61

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

35.69000%
35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%
6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%
3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

19.41000%
19.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%
8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$3,652.56
$0.00

$3,652.56

PSAP Amount

$28,823.69
$1.29

$28,824.98
$0.00

$28,824.98

PSAP Amount

$5,325.37
$0.24

$5,325.61
$0.00

$5,325.61

PSAP Amount

$2,806.37
$0.13

$2,806.50
$0.00

$2,806.50

PSAP Amount

$15,680.15
$0.70

$15,680.85
$0.00

$15,680.85

PSAP Amount

$6,633.07
$0.30

$6,633.37
$0.00

$6,633.37



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

1/2023
12/2022

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$80,769.56 3.10000%
$3.61 3.10000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$2,505.47
$0.11

$2,505.58
$0.00

$2,505.58



