

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 03/01/2023

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	5.32000%	\$4,300.57
	12/2022	\$3.61	5.32000%	\$0.19
			PSAP Total:	\$4,300.76
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County 0	Communications		Total Amount:	\$4,300.76
,	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	5.79000%	\$4,679.25
	12/2022	\$3.61	5.79000%	\$0.21
			PSAP Total:	\$4,679.46
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,679.46
Central SD Com	munications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	3.60000%	\$2,907.11
	12/2022	\$3.61	3.60000%	\$0.13
			PSAP Total:	\$2,907.24
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,907.24
Huron Police De	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	4.28000%	\$3,456.11
	12/2022	\$3.61	4.28000%	\$0.15
			PSAP Total:	\$3,456.26
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,456.26
Lincoln County	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	4.52000%	\$3,652.40
	12/2022	\$3.61	4.52000%	\$0.16

			PSAP Total:	\$3,652.56
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,652.56
Metro Communica	tions Agency (911)			¥3,33=103
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	35.69000%	\$28,823.69
	12/2022	\$3.61	35.69000%	\$1.29
			PSAP Total:	\$28,824.98
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$28,824.98
Mitchell Police Dep	partment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	6.59000%	\$5,325.37
	12/2022	\$3.61	6.59000%	\$0.24
			PSAP Total:	\$5,325.61
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,325.61
North Central Regi	onal E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	3.47000%	\$2,806.37
	12/2022	\$3.61	3.47000%	\$0.13
			PSAP Total:	\$2,806.50
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,806.50
Pennington County	y ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	19.41000%	\$15,680.15
	12/2022	\$3.61	19.41000%	\$0.70
			PSAP Total:	\$15,680.85
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Watertown Delice I	Danautmant		Total Amount:	\$15,680.85
Watertown Police I	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	1/2023	\$80,769.56	8.21000%	\$6,633.07
	12/2022	\$3.61	8.21000%	\$0.30
			PSAP Total:	\$6,633.37
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,633.37

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
1/2023	\$80,769.56	3.10000%	\$2,505.47
12/2022	\$3.61	3.10000%	\$0.11
		PSAP Total:	\$2,505.58
		Adjustments:	\$0.00